Releases - March 23, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

320417
303903
320841
314436
297967
316502
227555
295963
167149
313002
259929
151222
280185
251542
285604
321868
254891

Darnall
Wyatt
Champion
Decker
Prewitt
McCrary
Clark
Kelley
Kelly
Dunn
Barrett
Lipps
Diamond
Johnson
Corbit
Insprucker
Griffith

Levi
Darrell
Kayla
Brittney
Daniel
Rontay
Donald
Daniel
Alphonso
David
Richard
Loyd
Thomas
Virginia
Kenneth
Justin
Kimberly

Jordan
Wade

Cole
Jayvon

Wayne

Kevin

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Marshall County Detention Center

Letcher County Jail

Ballard County Detention Center
Barren County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Powell County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Clay County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Boyd County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Campbell County Detention Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



