DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
320417 Darnall	Levi	Jordan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
303903 Wyatt	Darrell	Wade	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320841 Champion	Kayla		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314436 Decker	Brittney	Cole	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297967 Prewitt	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
316502 McCrary	Rontay	Jayvon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227555 Clark	Donald		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
295963 Kelley	Daniel	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167149 Kelly	Alphonso		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313002 Dunn	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259929 Barrett	Richard		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151222 Lipps	Loyd	Kevin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
280185 Diamond	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251542 Johnson	Virginia	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285604 Corbit	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321868 Insprucker	Justin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254891 Griffith	Kimberly		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)